Dosa Delight

Chocolate / Chocolate & Cashew
Gulab Jamun

Ras Malai

Saffron Rice Kheer

Soft Drinks
Can (Coke/ Diet Coke/ Fanta/ Sprite)

Indian Drinks

Indian Masala Tea
Sweet or Salted Lassi
Mango Lassi

Filter Coffee

'a Like & Post your favourite dish on Facebook

$8.95
$6.00
$5.95
$6.95

$3.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

(Quick picks for small get togethers)

Family Veg Biryani

Family Chicken Biryani
Family Goat Biryani
Family Egg 65 Biryani
Family Gobi 65 Biryani
Family Chicken 65 Biryani
Jumbo Veg Biryani

Jumbo Chicken Biryani
Jumbo Goat Biryani
Jumbo Egg 65 Biryani
Jumbo Gobi 65 Biryani
Jumbo Chicken 65 Biryani
Family Fried Rice/Noodle
Jumbo Fried Rice/ Noodle
Any Family Indo Chinese Starter
(except Goat Variety)

Any Jumbo Indo Chinese Starter
(except Goat Variety)
Family Goat Starter
Jumbo Goat Starter
Family Kheema Pulav
Jumbo Kheema Pulav

r@ Follow us on instagram
604 Barkly Street, WEST FOOTSCRAY VIC 3012

(03) 9687 0171

Salaam Namaste’s 7\

: Dosa Hut
- Jndlian Mulli Cuisine.

$60

$70
$70
$70
$85
$75
2:7;2 604 Barkly Street, WEST FOOTSCRAY VIC 3012
$70

(03) 9687 0171

$85

$130 WITH OVER 25 BRANCHES & EXPANDING

$90 WE ARE THE LARGEST INDIAN RESTAURANT CHAIN IN AUSTRALIA
$150
$65
$85

We happily serve 5 Million walk-in customers through all our branches every year
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SNACKS
Samosa (1 Piece)

Sambar Samosa (1 Piece)

Vada (1 Piece)

Sambar Vada (1 Piece)

Idly (2 Pieces)

Sambar Idly (2 Pieces)
Ghee Podi Idly (2 Pieces)

Idly (1 Piece) + Vada (1 Piece)
Sambar Idly (1 Pc) + Vada (1 Pc)

Mirchi Bhaji (3 Pieces)

Cut Mirchi

STREET CHAATS

"Chaat to go along with friends gossips"

$4.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.95
$7.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$8.95
$7.95
$8.95

Dahi Samosa / Dahi Vada / Dahi Puri / Dahi Papdi

Dahi Bhalla / Samosa Chaat / Papdi Chaat
Masala Puri / Paani Puri

Aloo Bonda
Pav Bhaji
Puri

Chole Bhature (Upon availability)

OMELETTE:

Onion & Chilli Omelette

Chicken Omelette
Prawn Omelette

INDO - CHINESE

$10.95
$9.95

$13.95
$15.95
$15.95

$6.95
$8.95
$8.95

"Fusion of Indian spice mix with Chinese dishes"

VEGETARIAN
Vegetarian Manchuria
Gobi Manchuria
Paneer Manchuria
Gobi 65

Paneer 65

Chilli Vegetarian
Chilli Gobi

Chilli Paneer
Chilli 1dly
Schezwan Gobi
Ginger Gobi

(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry Only)

(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)

$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95

| PRICES ARE SUBJECT T0 CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE*

* Conditions Apply

NON VEG

Chicken Manchuria
Chicken 65

Chilli Chicken
Schezwan Chicken
Ginger Chicken
Chicken Ghee Roast
Crispy Goat

Chilli Goat

NOODLES
Vegetable Noodles
Egg Noodles
Chicken Noodles
Prawn Noodles
Mixed Noodles

add Schezwan + $1

FRIED RICE
Vegetarian Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Prawn Fried Rice
Mixed Fried Rice

(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)
(Dry/Gravy)

(Wok Style)(NEW)
(Dry Only)
(Dry/Gravy)

Cashew Veg Fried Rice (NEW)
Cashew Egg Fried Rice (NEW)

add Schezwan + $1

$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$17.95
$18.95
$18.95

$17.95

$17.95

DOSAHUT SPECIAL FRIED RICE / NOODLES
Gobi 65 Fried Rice/Chicken 65 Fried Rice $17.95

Chicken & Garlic Noodles $17.95

Triple Schezwan/ Triple Manchuria $22.95
Plain Rice $6.95
Saffron Rice $7.95
Biryani Rice $12.95

NEW MENU ITEMS  NEW MENU ITEMS

Telugu medium ruchulu guba guyyyeeeee

Ellipaya Karam Kodi Vepudu

Ellipaya Royyala Vepudu

Bagara Rice with Kodi Iguru
Bagara Rice with Ellipaya Royyala Vepudu
Bagara Rice with Ellipaya Kodi Vepudu

Ellipaya Karam Dosa
Daddojanam

Devils Burnt Garlic Fried Rice

(Veg/Egg/Chicken)

Devils Burnt Garlic Fried Rice (Prawn)

$17.95
$19.95
$18.95
$19.95
$18.95
$9.95

$9.95

$17.95

$18.95

BIRYANI

"All our Dum Biryani's are classic Hyderabadi Mughlai Style
Chicken/ Goat/ Veggies marinated with yogurt, fresh mint,
coriander, lemon, brown onions and our Dosahut secret biryani
masala & spices, layered with aromatic classic basmati rice,
ghee, saffron and cooked in authentic dum style"

Vegetarian Dum Biryani $15.95
Gurthu Vankaya Biryani $16.95
Gobi 65 Biryani $17.95
Paneer 65 Biryani $17.95
Paneer Biryani $17.95
Egg 65 Biryani $17.95
Egg Biryani $17.95
Gongura Paneer Biryani $17.95
Chicken Dum Biryani $17.95
Fried Chicken Biryani $17.95
Chicken 65 Biryani $17.95
Chicken Ghee Roast Biryani $17.95
Pachimirchi Chicken Biryani $17.95
Gongura Chicken Biryani $17.95
Special Kheema Pulav $17.95
Goat Dum Biryani $17.95
Gongura Goat Biryani $17.95
Panner Dhania Pulao $17.95
DOSA

South Indian crispy crepe made from rice flour and lentils
Plain Dosa $8.95
Ghee Dosa/ Podi Dosa / Kal Dosa / Paper Dosa
Ghee Podi Dosa / Onion Dosa $10.95
Masala Dosa/ Paneer Dosa/ Cheese & Chilli Dosa
Mysore Masala Dosa $15.95
Chicken Dosa/ Lamb Dosa $15.95
Chicken 65 Dosa/Butter Chicken Dosa $16.95
Paneer Butter Masala Dosa $16.95

Chef Special Dosa (Veg: Masala + Paneer) $17.95
Chef Special Dosa (Non-Veg: Masala +
Paneer + Chicken + Lamb) $17.95

DOSAHUT CURRIES AND PARATHA

Panner Butter Masala $17.95
Cashew Paneer Curry $17.95
Panner Burjji $17.95
Dosahut Special Chicken Curry $17.95
Butter Chicken $17.95
Gongura Chicken Curry $17.95
Goat Karahi $17.95
Goat Curry $17.95
Gongura Mutton Curry $17.95
Malabar Paratha $5.50

Chicken Kothu Paratha with Egg $17.95

OTHER DOSA VARIETIES

SET DOSA SERIES
Masala Set Dosa/ Paneer Set Dosa $15.95
Chicken Set Dosa/ Lamb Set Dosa $16.95

SCHEZWAN SERIES DOSA
Schezwan Masala / Schezwan Paneer $16.95
Schezwan Chicken / Schezwan Lamb $17.95

EGG SERIES DOSA

Plain Egg $14.95
Egg Masala / Egg Paneer $16.95
Egg Chicken / Egg Lamb $17.95

SPRING ROLL SERIES DOSA
Masala Spring Roll / Paneer Spring Roll ~ $17.95
Chicken Spring Roll / Lamb Spring Roll ~ $18.95

70MM LONGEST SERIES DOSA
Plain 70mm $17.95
70mm Masala / 70mm Paneer $20.95
70mm Chicken Dosa/ 70mm Lamb Dosa $20.95
70mm Chef Special Veg Dosa
(Masala + Paneer) $21.95
70mm Chef Special Non Veg Dosa
(Masala+Paneer+Chicken+Lamb)  $20.95

RAVVA SERIES DOSA

Plain Rawva Dosa/ Ravva Onion Dosa $15.95
Rawa Masala Dosa/ Rawa Paneer Dosa  $16.95
Rawva Chicken Dosa/ Rawa Lamb Dosa  $16.95

UTTAPAM

Onion Uttapam/ Onion Podi Uttapam /

Cheese and Chilli Uttapam /Egg Uttapam /
Special Dosahut Uttapam $16.95
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