DESSERTS

Dosa	Del	igh
Posu		

Chocolate / Chocolate & Cashew	\$8.95
Gulab Jamun	\$6.00
Ras Malai	\$5.95
Saffron Rice Kheer	\$6.95

DRINKS

Soft Drinks Can (Coke/ Diet Coke/ Fanta/ Sprite) \$3.00

Indian Drinks

Indian Masala Tea	\$4.00
Sweet or Salted Lassi	\$4.00
Mango Lassi	\$4.00
Filter Coffee	\$4.00



POT	I IICK	DEALS	
	LUUN	DEALO	

(Quick picks for small get togethers)

Family Veg Biryani	\$55
Family Chicken Biryani	\$65
Family Goat Biryani	\$70
Family Egg 65 Biryani	\$60
Family Gobi 65 Biryani	\$60
Family Chicken 65 Biryani	\$70
Jumbo Veg Biryani	\$70
Jumbo Chicken Biryani	\$70
Jumbo Goat Biryani	\$85
Jumbo Egg 65 Biryani	\$75
Jumbo Gobi 65 Biryani	\$75
Jumbo Chicken 65 Biryani	\$85
Family Fried Rice/Noodle	\$70
Jumbo Fried Rice/ Noodle	\$95
Any Family Indo Chinese Starter	
(except Goat Variety)	\$85
Any Jumbo Indo Chinese Starter	
(except Goat Variety)	\$130
Family Goat Starter	\$90
Jumbo Goat Starter	\$150
Family Kheema Pulav	\$65
Jumbo Kheema Pulav	\$85





Pioneers of Dosa Culture in Australia

604 Barkly Street, WEST FOOTSCRAY VIC 3012

(03) 9687 0171

WITH OVER 25 BRANCHES & EXPANDING WE ARE THE LARGEST INDIAN RESTAURANT CHAIN IN AUSTRALIA We happily serve 5 Million walk-in customers through all our branches every year



(O)

Like & Post your favourite dish on Facebook

Follow us on instagram

604 Barkly Street, WEST FOOTSCRAY VIC 3012 (03) 9687 0171

Disclaimer: We cannot guarantee any of our dishes as "dairy/nut free". Please let us know in advance if you have any type of allergies or follow any strict religious beliefs. We try our best to respect all of our customers, but we may not be able to meet all of your requirements.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE





CATERING AVAILABLE



OPEN 7 DAYS ^{11am-10.30pm}



eats

SNACKS

Samosa (1 Piece)	\$4.00
Sambar Samosa (1 Piece)	\$5.00
Vada (1 Piece)	\$4.00
Sambar Vada (1 Piece)	\$4.95
Idly (2 Pieces)	\$7.95
Sambar Idly (2 Pieces)	\$8.95
Ghee Podi Idly (2 Pieces)	\$8.95
Idly (1 Piece) + Vada (1 Piece)	\$8.95
Sambar Idly (1 Pc) + Vada (1 Pc)	\$8.95
Mirchi Bhaji (3 Pieces)	\$7.95
Cut Mirchi	\$8.95

STREET CHAATS

"Chaat to go along with friends gossips"

Dahi Samosa / Dahi Vada / Dahi Puri / Dahi Papdi Dahi Bhalla / Samosa Chaat / Papdi Chaat Masala Puri / Paani Puri

-	\$10.95
Aloo Bonda	\$9.95
Pav Bhaji	\$13.95
Puri	\$15.95
Chole Bhature (Upon availability)	\$15.95

OMELETTE:

Onion & Chilli Omelette	\$6.95
Chicken Omelette	\$8.95
Prawn Omelette	\$8.95

INDO - CHINESE

"Fusion of Indian spice mix with Chinese dishes"

VEGETARIAN

Vegetarian Manchuria	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Gobi Manchuria	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Paneer Manchuria	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Gobi 65	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Paneer 65	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Chilli Vegetarian	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Chilli Gobi	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Chilli Paneer	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Chilli Idly	(Dry Only)	\$17.95
Schezwan Gobi	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Ginger Gobi	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
r		

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE*

* Conditions Apply

NON VEG

NOODLES

add Schezwan + \$1

FRIED RICE

Chicken Manchuria	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Chicken 65	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Chilli Chicken	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Schezwan Chicken	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Ginger Chicken	(Dry/Gravy)	\$17.95
Chicken Ghee Roast	(Wok Style)(NEW)	\$17.95
Crispy Goat	(Dry Only)	\$18.95
Chilli Goat	(Dry/Gravy)	\$18.95

\$17.95

\$17.95

Vegetable Noodles Egg Noodles Chicken Noodles Prawn Noodles Mixed Noodles

Vegetarian Fried Rice Egg Fried Rice Chicken Fried Rice Prawn Fried Rice Mixed Fried Rice Cashew Veg Fried Rice (NEW) Cashew Egg Fried Rice (NEW)

add Schezwan + \$1

DOSAHUT SPECIAL FRIED RICE / NOODLES		
Gobi 65 Fried Rice/Chicken 65 Fried Rice \$17.95		
Chicken & Garlic Noodles	\$17.95	
Triple Schezwan/ Triple Manchuria	\$22.95	
Plain Rice	\$6.95	
Saffron Rice	\$7.95	
Biryani Rice	\$12.95	

NEW MENU ITEMS NEW MENU ITEMS

Telugu medium ruchulu guba guyyyeeeee

Ellipaya Karam Kodi Vepudu	\$17.95
Ellipaya Royyala Vepudu	\$19.95
Bagara Rice with Kodi Iguru	\$18.95
Bagara Rice with Ellipaya Royyala Vepudu	\$19.95
Bagara Rice with Ellipaya Kodi Vepudu	\$18.95
Ellipaya Karam Dosa	\$9.95
Daddojanam	\$9.95
Devils Burnt Garlic Fried Rice	\$17.95
(Veg/Egg/Chicken)	
Devils Burnt Garlic Fried Rice (Prawn)	\$18.95

BIRYANI

"All our Dum Biryani's are classic Hyderabadi Mughlai Style Chicken/ Goat/ Veggies marinated with yogurt, fresh mint, coriander, lemon, brown onions and our Dosahut secret biryani masala & spices, layered with aromatic classic basmati rice, ghee, saffron and cooked in authentic dum style"

Vegetarian Dum Biryani	\$15.95
Gurthu Vankaya Biryani	\$16.95
Gobi 65 Biryani	\$17.95
Paneer 65 Biryani	\$17.95
Paneer Biryani	\$17.95
Egg 65 Biryani	\$17.95
Egg Biryani	\$17.95
Gongura Paneer Biryani	\$17.95
Chicken Dum Biryani	\$17.95
Fried Chicken Biryani	\$17.95
Chicken 65 Biryani	\$17.95
Chicken Ghee Roast Biryani	\$17.95
Pachimirchi Chicken Biryani	\$17.95
Gongura Chicken Biryani	\$17.95
Special Kheema Pulav	\$17.95
Goat Dum Biryani	\$17.95
Gongura Goat Biryani	\$17.95
Panner Dhania Pulao	\$17.95

DOSA

South Indian crispy crepe made from rice flour and lentils		
Plain Dosa	\$8.95	
Ghee Dosa/ Podi Dosa / Kal Dosa / Paper Dosa		
Ghee Podi Dosa / Onion Dosa	\$10.95	
Masala Dosa/ Paneer Dosa/ Cheese & Chilli Dosa		
Mysore Masala Dosa	\$15.95	
Chicken Dosa/ Lamb Dosa	\$15.95	
Chicken 65 Dosa/Butter Chicken Dosa	\$16.95	
Paneer Butter Masala Dosa	\$16.95	
Chef Special Dosa (Veg: Masala + Paneer)	\$17.95	
Chef Special Dosa (Non-Veg: Masala +		
Paneer + Chicken + Lamb)	\$17.95	

DOSAHUT CURRIES AND PARATHA

Panner Butter Masala	\$17.95
Cashew Paneer Curry	\$17.95
Panner Burjji	\$17.95
Dosahut Special Chicken Curry	\$17.95
Butter Chicken	\$17.95
Gongura Chicken Curry	\$17.95
Goat Karahi	\$17.95
Goat Curry	\$17.95
Gongura Mutton Curry	\$17.95
Malabar Paratha	\$5.50
Chicken Kothu Paratha with Egg	\$17.95

OTHER DOSA VARIETIES

SET DOSA SERIES

SET DOSA SERIES	
Masala Set Dosa/ Paneer Set Dosa	\$15.95
Chicken Set Dosa/ Lamb Set Dosa	\$16.95
SCHEZWAN SERIES DOSA	
Schezwan Masala / Schezwan Paneer	\$16.95
Schezwan Chicken / Schezwan Lamb	\$17.95
EGG SERIES DOSA	
Plain Egg	\$14.95
Egg Masala / Egg Paneer	\$16.95
Egg Chicken / Egg Lamb	\$17.95
SPRING ROLL SERIES DOSA	
Masala Spring Roll / Paneer Spring Roll	\$17.95
Chicken Spring Roll / Lamb Spring Roll	\$18.95
70MM LONGEST SERIES DOSA	
Plain 70mm	\$17.95
70mm Masala / 70mm Paneer	\$20.95
70mm Chicken Dosa/ 70mm Lamb Dosa	\$20.95
70mm Chef Special Veg Dosa	
(Masala + Paneer)	\$21.95
70mm Chef Special Non Veg Dosa	+==:==
(Masala+Paneer+Chicken+Lamb)	\$20.95
	+=0.00
RAVVA SERIES DOSA	
	\$15.95
RAVVA SERIES DOSA Plain Ravva Dosa/ Ravva Onion Dosa	• • • •
RAVVA SERIES DOSA Plain Ravva Dosa/ Ravva Onion Dosa Ravva Masala Dosa/ Ravva Paneer Dosa	\$15.95 \$16.95
RAVVA SERIES DOSA Plain Ravva Dosa/ Ravva Onion Dosa	\$15.95

UTTAPAM

Onion Uttapam/ Onion Podi Uttapam / Cheese and Chilli Uttapam /Egg Uttapam / Special Dosahut Uttapam \$16.95

